.
STANDARD TORQUE WRENCH BY M7
Features
Standard Torque Wrenches
Nm engraved marking scales on the front.
Ft-lb or in-lb engraved marking scales on the back.
Non-slip knurled handle design.
Turn screw to unlock and lock the torque setting.
Premium quality - Made in Taiwan.
Supplied with certificate of calibration.
Supplied in blow mold plastic case.
SKU Option Part # Price
5041605 Style: 2.8~28.2Nm - 1/4" Drive M7-TE225250N $94.1
5041600 Style: 200~1000Nm - 1" Drive M7-TE820100N $1215.9
5041604 Style: 20~110Nm - 3/8" Drive M7-TE305025N $94.1
5041602 Style: 28~210Nm - 1/2" Drive M7-TE428210N $101.5
5041599 Style: 300~1500Nm - 1" Drive M7-TE830150N $2210.7
5041598 Style: 500~2500Nm - 1" Drive M7-TE850250N $4109.8
5041601 Style: 50~350Nm - 1/2" Drive M7-TE450350N $174.8
5041606 Style: 5~25Nm - 1/4" Drive M7-TE205025N $94.1
5041603 Style: 5~25Nm - 3/8" Drive M7-TE320110N $99.2
Model
Type Torque Wrench
SKU 5041606
Part Number M7-TE205025N
Barcode 4711099780228
Brand M7
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.0 kg
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre
for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS
- VERSION: 20240529
Errors and omissions excepted